
B32T0466

Sognevegen

Sognevegen

Haugsværlia

Ha
ug

sv
æ

r

E39

R
im

m
ane

Leitet

Ervikeneset

Skaret

Vollen

Vassleitet
47/84

47/5

47/16

47/16

47/9

47/5

47/7

47/7

47/5

47/5

47/12

47/5

47/12

47

47/5047/16

47/5

47/5

47/6

47/5

47/5

47/5

47/6

47/5

Sognevegen

Sognevegen

Haugsv

Langhogen

311100

311250

311050

311400

6756550

310950
310900

311000

311200

6756800

311150
311300

311350

6756750

6756250

6756200

6756850

6756350

6756300

6756450

6756650 6756950

6756600

6756500

6756700

6756400

6756900

47/43

47/16

47/16

47/80

47/26

47/6
47/49

47/9

47/5

47/5

47/60

47/5

47/7

47/7

47/45

47/5

47/5

47/7

47/71

47/75

0/0

47/5

47/16

47/79

0/0

47/7

47/84

47/5

47/4

47/4

47/5

47/5

47/5

47/6

47/7
47/7

47/12

47/19

47/31

47/46

47/62

47/63

47/68

47/73

47/74

47/69

47/65

0/1

0/1

47/5

47/9

47/16

47/16

47/42

47/57

47/59

47/61

47/66

47/70

0/0

47/56

47/7

47/4

47/5

47/5

47/5

47/5

47/6

47/9

47/12

47/12

47/22

47/24

47/34

47/35

47/37

47/47

0/1

47/76

47/38

47/5

47/7

47/15

47/22

47/25

47/36

47/38

47/50

47/51

47/54
47/55

47/67

47/72

0/0

47/9

47/5

1

2
3

4

5

7

64

33

22

15

38

29

65

46

29

20

22

Tlf:35 99 54 40 - 917 00 671
E-post: post@planhuset.no
www.planhuset.no
Org.nr. 992 401 222
Strandgata 2, 3750 Drangedal

arkitekt og rådgivende ingeniør
Planhuset   a.s

Kraftstasjon

A2

22 1796

1 inntak og kraftstasjon ITV   12.05.23


